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Autorig,

vod concurs

CL-JD:

05084 Columb.:

Concurs nr.:

Lista Porumbei Imbarcati

Loc de lansare

Nr.
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
oos
009

&%

Serie

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

20
19
18
20
20
20
19
20

iFratil Ticarat

SWV: RO01.28

Antena Club:

BOOOA22E
000000
747137

2 din: i

inel

806854 M GUT
027492 M GUT
3099819 M GUT
B06879 F GUT
806868 F GUT
537399 M GUT
027489 M GUT
806890 M GUT
806862 F GUT

20

Cr€7ﬁator

48907211

Serie ceas:

Ora setata cu CAT:

tiparire din:

PCod
010
003
040
026
020
006
002
034
015

Comisia control

Ora imb.
15:06:20
15:06:34
15:06:45
15:06:55
15:07:11
15:07:19
15:07:27
15:07:43
15:07:53

NrSenzor
DA032155
DAOAZ552
DA0320C3
DAOAZ63C
DAOA2722
DAQOAZ2613
DAD3215E
DAOAODOA
DAOAZ65A
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Comisia desigilare

03.06.21 17:52:01

04.06.21 15:08:15




